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Your Company Name

Street Address

City, ST  ZIP Code DATE: August 25, 2016

Phone Number,Web Address, etc. INVOICE # INV1000

Bill To: Ship To:

Ship Date Terms Due Date

Amount

1.00                          

2.00                          

3.00                          

4.00                          

5.00                          

                             

                             

                             

                             

                             

                             

                             

SUBTOTAL  15.00                        

SHIPPING & HANDLING  -                            

TOTAL  15.00                        

PAID  -                            

TOTAL DUE  15.00                        
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extracting invoice.

4
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THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

send invoices (PDF, Excel spreadsheet or Image / PNG), instead of

Description#

1 This template shows how to replace the "Country" field with "Email" field

in the "Bill To" section.

It also shows how to set emailing options so that the "Extract/Email" button

P.O. #

C1005
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