

Invoicing Template to Email

400+ Free Excel Invoice Templates

Uniform Software

Template#: c3017
Paper Size: A4 (210 mm x 297 mm)
Sales Invoice Templates

Scroll down to find the PDF invoice on the next page.

Your Company Name

INVOICE

Street Address

City, ST ZIP Code

Phone Number, Web Address, etc.



DATE: August 25, 2016

INVOICE # INV1000

Bill To: C1005 Ship To:

Uniform Software

P.O. #	Sales Rep. Name	Ship Date	Ship Via	Terms	Due Date

#	Description	Amount
1	This template shows how to replace the "Country" field with "Email" field	1.00
2	in the "Bill To" section.	2.00
3	It also shows how to set emailing options so that the "Extract/Email" button	3.00
4	send invoices (PDF, Excel spreadsheet or Image / PNG), instead of	4.00
5	extracting invoice.	5.00
	SUBTOTAL	15.00
	SHIPPING & HANDLING	-

 SUBTOTAL
 15.00

 SHIPPING & HANDLING

 TOTAL
 15.00

 PAID

 TOTAL DUE
 15.00